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Mr. Gilles Fagninou

Assistant Secretary, Executive Board
gfagninou@unicef.org

Mobile: 646-200-2843
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Mr. Ted Chaiban
Director, Programme Division

tchaiban@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-207-7910
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Mr. Steven Adkisson

Associate Director, Field Results Group
sadkisson@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-496-2187
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Mr. Olav Kjorven

Director, Public Partnerships Division
okjorven@unicef.org

Tel: 212-326-7160
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Mr. Colin Kirk

Director, Evaluation

ckirk@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-257-5559
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Mr. Ted Chaiban

Director, Programme Division
tchaiban@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-207-7910
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Mr. Gérard P. Bocquenet

Director, Private Fundraising and Partnerships
gbocquenet@unicef.org

Tel (Geneva): +41 22 909 5701

Tel (New York): 212-326-7296
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Mr. Thomas Asare

Comptroller and Director, Division of Financial and Administrative Management
tasare@unicef.org

Mobile: 917-818-6571
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